
 

 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

Road and Bridge 

Grading 
(Miles) 

Shoulder Maint 
(Miles) 

Patching/Paving 
(Tons) 
Paving 

Crack Seal (Lbs) 

Bridges Maintained 
(Each) 

Median Enhance 
(Plants Installed) 

Traffic Signs 
(Install/Replace) 

In-House Striping 
(Pounds) 
(Tracked since 1/95) 

Tree Work 
(Yards) 
(Tracked since 10/08) 

Spraying 
(Manhours) 
(Tracked since 3/10) 

Landscaping 
(Manhours) 
(Tracked since 3/10) 

Guardrail/Handrail 
Installation (L.F) 
(Tracked Since 10/15) 

East 
West 
Total 

East 
West 
Total 

East Patch 
West Patch 
Paving 
Total 

Total 

East 
West 
Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

East 
West 
Total 

East 
West 
Total 

East 
West 
Total 

Total 

Current Historic YTD 
Month Mar 2020-2021 

Mar Average Total 
41.45 
4.26 

45.71 

4.30 
6.09 

10.39 

81.58 
52.14 
51.35 

185.07 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

640.00 

4250.00 

103.00 
200.00 
303.00 

25.00 
192.50 
217.50 

207.00 
217.00 
424.00 

462.00 

76.34 445.63 
14.48 24.24 
90.82 469.87 

2.50 28.03 
1.23 8.93 
3.70 36.96 

104.43 508.21 
101.69 411.56 

1352.49 272.43 
1558.60 1192.20 

1219.29 0.00 

2.67 0.00 
2.56 0.00 
5.22 0.00 

48.22 0.00 

662.44 2698.00 

9506.18 21850.00 

387.08 1153.00 
209.19 2360.50 
596.27 3513.50 

28.67 95.00 
80.13 511.50 

108.80 606.50 

42.29 209.00 
411.63 4148.00 
453.92 4357.00 

229.17 1619.00 

https://21850.00


Contracted Striping Total 0.00 1.49 21.43 
(Miles) 
(Tracked Since 10/15) 



   Previous Five Fiscal Year Totals Average 
Since 

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 10/1/2003 
1611 1270 1346 1282 1303 109 

59 116 124 112 176 13 
1670 1387 1469 1394 1479 122 

42 34 14 10 14 2 
9 4 7 7 3 1 

51 38 21 18 17 3 

1339 1247 1203 1107 1796 88 
860 819 989 927 1191 90 

1512 996 356 1682 3970 988 
3711 3061 2548 3716 6957 1157 

0 0 17070 6510 9135 539 

11 17 18 0 4 1 
15 24 2 0 23 1 
26 41 20 0 27 2 

183 74 15 0 0 133 

6830 5378 5136 6076 7650 607 

29785 80637 78458 45657 11018 9442 

4717 4205 3138 5475 5285 335.81 
4853 3168 2337 2100 2290 225.78 
9570 7373 5475 7575 7575 561.59 

218 305 495 489 472 30.52 
879 725 1290 516 430 68.80 

1097 1030 1785 1005 901 99.33 

53 4 1 46 245 60.81 
9031 9346 4843 6596 7028 499.72 
9084 9350 4844 6642 7273 560.53 

3200 1493 726 576 409 121.57 



33 5 16 18 13 1.59 
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